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175982 Abney , Carrie F 9 2014 X
201546 Abney , Cody M 11 2012 X
100688 Abney , Isaac M 12 2011 X
214120 Abney , Jeremiah M 12 2011 X
192430 Adams , Tanner M 12 2011 X
214141 Adkins , Nathan M 8 - X
125605 Akins , Ashton D F 9 2014 X
93073 Akins , Sheridan F 10 2013 X

148816 Alas , Dennis M 9 2014 X
214146 Alford , Lauren F 8 - X
201515 Alford , Matt M 10 2013 X
100676 Allen , Antonio M 12 2011 X
148820 Allen , Kaleb M 9 2014 X
231433 Alsup , William M 9 2014 X
214550 Alvey , Austin M 9 2014 X
221554 Anderson , Kelsey F 10 2013 C
148318 Arnold , Matt M 11 2012 X
148313 Ashburn , Josh M 11 2012 X
214151 Avila , Daniel M 8 - X
177531 Ayala , Roman M 10 2013 X
195118 Babcock , Mason M 9 2014 X
224428 Barber , Adante M 8 - X
213663 Barber , Dayln M 9 2014 X
214135 Barnes , Gregory M 9 2014 X
224426 Basham , Dakota M 9 2014 X
192471 Baxter , Kaydee F 12 2011 X
192432 Baxter , Parker M 10 2013 X
221553 Beals , Makenzie F 10 2013 C
97370 Beals , Taylor F 12 2011 X

201547 Beam , Jessie M 11 2012 X
103588 Beckham , Brett M 11 2012 X
179196 Betten , Dallas M 10 2013 X
91076 Bibb , Dayiaone F 12 2011 X

125022 Biggs , Jonathan M 11 2012 X
100701 Blair , Colton M 12 2011 X
175980 Blankenship , Clavin M 10 2013 X
189070 Blankenship , Hannah  F 8 - X
69841 Blankenship , Lacey F 12 2011 X

189071 Blankenship , Zoe F 8 - X
124555 Bloyd , Kaley F 10 2013 X
214119 Bloyd , Kendall F 7 - X
214126 Boards , Isaiah M 9 2014 X
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162353 Bollinger , Blair F 12 2011 C
147657 Boots , Richard M 11 2012 X
201645 Bostic , Jacob  M 10 2013 X
221555 Bowman , Sabrina F 11 2012 C
147650 Boyd , Brian M 11 2012 X
125018 Brabham , Joseph M 12 2011 X
222638 Brindley , Shelby F 12 2011 X
127131 Britt , Kaleb M 11 2012 X
160030 Britt , Khalil M 11 2012 X
146032 Brown , Eli M 12 2011 X
100708 Brown , Troy M 12 2011 X
214142 Bruce , Caleb M 8 - X
232425 Bullington , Colton M 8 - X
194155 Bullock , Stephon M 10 2013 X
214127 Bunton , Trebor M 9 2014 X
221556 Burden , Jean F 11 2012 X/C
222635 Burns , Jacob M 10 2013 X
100702 Burton , Patrick M 12 2011 X
214124 Bybee , Peyton M 11 2012 X
224424 Byrd , Austin M 9 2014 X
69842 Calvert , Payton F 12 2011 X

201521 Campbell , Dakota M 10 2013 X
179072 Canady , Andrew M 10 2013 X
187640 Cano , Eddie M 9 2014 X
115954 Cardwell , Trae M 12 2011 X
125015 Carpenter , Blake M 12 2011 X
179200 Carr , Logan M 10 2013 X
189889 Carruthers , Dean M 9 2014 X
100690 Carter , Kajanna M 12 2011 X
201519 Carter , Logan M 10 2013 X
209023 Carter , River F 8 - X
175974 Casavechia , Caleb M 11 2012 X
159919 Castelli , Jerad M 12 2011 X
177523 Chandler , John David M 10 2013 X
107087 Chobot , Shelby F 11 2012 X
232409 Clark , Brilee F 7 - X
113637 Clark , Mallory F 12 2011 X
232426 Clendenin , Brandon M 8 - X
179227 Clendenin , Dylan M 10 2013 X
221557 Cochran , Kellyn F 9 2014 C
221558 Cochran , Riley F 10 2013 C
232408 Coleman , Malaya F 7 - X
220560 Collett , Zoe F 7 - X
127317 Collins , Morgan F 8 - X
127301 Collins , Taylor M 12 2011 X
177522 Colson , Ty M 10 2013 X
166835 Comer , Ciera F 9 2014 X
98996 Conway , Aaron M 12 2011 X

177532 Conway , Alex M 10 2013 X
214128 Cook , Dylan M 9 2014 X
152456 Creek , Kayla F 11 2012 X
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231446 Crow , Hailey F 7 - X
230760 Cummings , Jordan F 10 2013 X
162346 Davenport , Grace F 11 2012 C
97371 Davidson , Ally F 12 2011 X

107090 Dodd , Kailey F 12 2011 X
176120 Downey , Davion M 10 2013 X
221559 Duke , Brianna F 9 2014 C
194485 Duncan , Cressida F 9 2014 X
214122 Dunn , Kameron M 12 2011 X
187641 Duran , Juan M 8 - X
186966 Eakles , Ally F 9 2014 X
188484 Eakles , Anthony M 11 2012 X
224427 Earthmann , Ty M 9 2014 X
177527 Elder , Madeline F 11 2012 X
231321 Eleazor , Jerrod M 9 2014 X
166834 Elkin , Kya F 8 - X
214136 Elkins , Colson M 9 2014 X
148814 Eller , Andrew M 9 2014 X
145031 Eller , Haley F 9 2014 X
145032 Elrod , Haley F 9 2014 X
100686 Elrod , Seth M 12 2011 X
232427 Embry , Allen M 8 - X
201647 England , Jacob M 9 2014 X
177534 Escobar , Junior M 12 2011 X
227420 Fansler , Rylee F 7 - X
222639 Fiscus , Alyssa F 10 2013 X
148314 Fish , Eric M 11 2012 X
176358 Franklin , Madolyn F 8 - X
232410 Fulkerson , Jordan F 7 - X
192472 Furlong , Lauren F 8 - X
114768 Furlong , Penny F 12 2011 X
194156 Gaines , Dylan M 10 2013 X
214154 Garcia , Miguel M 7 - X
232428 Gardner , Christian M 7 - X
166839 Gardner , Katie F 8 - X
162339 Gardner , Morgan F 11 2012 X/C
127094 Garms , Michaela F 11 2012 C
100691 Ghee , Spencer M 12 2011 X
194154 Gibbs , Dawson M 11 2012 X
166831 Gibbs , Nicki F 10 2013 X
100674 Gilbert , Antwan M 12 2011 X
113642 Gilbert , Brooklyn F 12 2011 X
100689 Glass , Houston M 12 2011 X
160117 Glass , Summer F 11 2012 X
166832 Glenn , Haylee F 10 2013 X
214155 Good , James M 7 - X
127303 Goodwin , Timothy M 12 2011 X
231322 Grace , Alex M 9 2014 X
214130 Graham , Jerako M 9 2014 X
231323 Graves , Jarius M 9 2014 X
209021 Gray , Jacey F 9 2014 X
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166833 Gray , Kaylee F 9 2014 X
214131 Griffin , Darien M 9 2014 X
145896 Grimes , Emily F 11 2012 X
159929 Groff , Jasmine F 12 2011 X
125604 Groves , Aubrey M F 11 2012 X
189068 Halcomb , Justique  F 8 - X
162347 Hammonds , Alyssa F 11 2012 C
187643 Harmon , Mattue M 8 - X
224425 Harrell , David M 9 2014 X
232429 Harrell , Jackson M 8 - X
232430 Hartz , Lee M 7 - X
230693 Hawks , Ryan M 8 - X
214118 Hawthorne , Sydney F 9 2014 X
146262 Hayes , Kristen F 10 2013 X
232411 Haynes , Justine F 8 - X
124552 Hays , Lauren F 12 2011 X
209019 Hazel , Audrey F 8 - X
201140 Hendrick , Allison  F 7 - X
214139 Hendrick , Colton M 9 2014 X
145961 Hendrick , Katelyn F 11 2012 X
146265 Hendrick , Savannah F 10 2013 X
176355 Herald , Christy F 10 2013 X
214147 Herron , Tara F 8 - X
107076 Herron , Taylor M 11 2012 X
201646 Higdon , Andrew M 10 2013 X
127304 Higdon , Devin M 12 2011 X
113641 Hopkins , Natalie F 12 2011 X
113636 Houchins , Erin F 11 2012 X
148293 Howard , Brentley M 11 2012 X
125608 Howard , Cailyn B F 9 2014 X
224417 Howard , Jacob M 10 2013 X
125607 Hudson , Sara K F 9 2014 X
214132 Hughes , Brandon M 9 2014 X
100684 Hughes , Matt M 12 2011 X
201803 Hunt , Mayme F 7 - X
148315 Hurd , Conner M 11 2012 X
103592 Hymer , Austin M 10 2013 X
201136 Hymer , Hailey F 7 - X
201529 Johns , Devin M 12 2011 X
214137 Johnson , Bryson M 9 2014 X
166840 Jones , Alyssa F 8 - X
145921 Jones , Austin M 9 2014 X
148292 Jones , Jacob M 11 2012 X
100710 Jones , Marquise M 12 2011 X
177524 Jones , Tyler M 10 2013 X
146257 Keeling , Grace F 10 2013 X
201799 Keeling , Madeline F 10 2013 X
100680 Kelsey , Anthony M 12 2011 X
214125 Kemble , Tate M 10 2013 X
214133 Kessinger , Adam M 9 2014 X
100709 Key , Craig M 12 2011 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: d31e61d7db1c0240ada7efb80475be58 2015-04-29 15:47:13

Digitally signed by Jonathan Vincent (jonathan.vincent@warren.kyschools.us) April 30, 2015 09:10:22 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

166837 Kieffer , Mika F 9 2014 X
231324 Lane , Cody M 9 2014 X
232412 Lappe , Abigail F 8 - X
214121 Lewis , John M 12 2011 X
145027 Leyva , Maria F 11 2012 X
114692 Long , Zach M 12 2011 X
98993 Lopez , Edgar M 12 2011 X

187647 Lopez , Fernando M 9 2014 X
230715 Love , Caleb M 9 2014 X
230710 Love , Peyton M 9 2014 X
214143 Lovell , Will M 7 - X
159930 Magers , Renee F 12 2011 X
176357 Manley , Reagan F 8 - X
99003 Mann , Christian M 10 2013 X

201516 Martin , Justin M 10 2013 X
209018 Martin , Karli F 10 2013 X
148812 Martin , Zachary M 11 2012 X
179178 McCoy , Bryce M 10 2013 X
222640 McIntyre , Caitlin F 10 2013 X
97375 McNeley , Alyssa F 12 2011 X

230712 McWhorter , Andrew M 9 2014 X
98985 Meador , Blake M 12 2011 X

224419 Mee , Micale M 9 2014 X
107073 Mefford , Parker M 12 2011 X
93074 Meherg , Josey F 10 2013 X

214153 Mehmed , Adis M 8 - X
230707 Mellencamp , Matt M 8 - X
222636 Merideth , Travis M 12 2011 X
232431 Metcalfe , Kaleb M 8 - X
98997 Meyer , William M 12 2011 X

224421 Miller , Brayden M 9 2014 X
166836 Miller , Mackenzie F 9 2014 X
147645 Mitchell , Josh M 11 2012 X
179244 Morris , Jonathan M 10 2013 X
232432 Morris , Tavion M 7 - X
213987 Mounts , Jakob M 12 2011 X
169337 Naftel , Hailey F 11 2012 X
214134 Naftel , Trevor M 9 2014 X
224422 Neal , Tashaun M 9 2014 X
214144 Oppelt , Brandon M 8 - X
148823 Ortiz , Eber M 10 2013 X
107074 Osborne , Aaron M 12 2011 X
201143 Patters , Lucy F 6 - X
224429 Patterson , Treante M 7 - X
232433 Pearson , Jason M 8 - X
190974 Peters , Sarah  F 11 2012 X
146258 Pippin , Sydney F 10 2013 X
232413 Pitts , Katelyn F 8 - X
98999 Poindexter , Ben M 12 2011 X

201137 Price , Olivia F 7 - X
232434 Proctor , Jastin M 8 - X
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103594 Pruett , James M 12 2011 X
187786 Qualls , Savannah F 9 2014 X
169341 Rager , Dillon M 11 2012 X
187648 Rangel , George M 8 - X
99007 Rangel , Misael M 12 2011 X

190973 Ray , Ellie F 10 2013 X
214549 Reed , Josh  M 11 2012 X
103604 Reed , Samantha F 9 2014 X
147653 Reynolds , John M 12 2011 X
148320 Reynolds , Matthew M 11 2012 X
214138 Reynolds , Willie M 9 2014 X
209022 Rice , Emma F 10 2013 X
224423 Richardson , Isaiah M 9 2014 X
224418 Richardson , Jamison M 10 2013 X
214148 Richey , Sarah F 8 - X
147649 Rivas , Sam M 11 2012 X
127096 Roberson , Allyssa F 12 2011 X
201804 Rogers , McKenzie F 8 - X
231444 Rogers , Megan F 9 2014 X
213989 Romero , Nelson M 10 2013 X
127100 Romine , Samantha F 11 2012 X
97373 Rufus , Ashleigh F 12 2011 X

175975 Ryne , Christian M 11 2012 X
179073 Sanders , Anthony M 10 2013 X
179191 Satterfield , Patrick M 10 2013 X
214149 Schoeck , Cady F 7 - X
125021 Selvidge , Logan M 12 2011 X
127104 Shanklin , Breona F 11 2012 C
127318 Shaw , Madison F 10 2013 X
188498 Shields , Antonio M 12 2011 X
231330 Shobe , Jatevion  M 9 2014 X
100677 Simpson , Kaleb M 12 2011 X
219220 Skaggs , Corey  M 9 2014 X
214123 Slagle , Brandon M 11 2012 X
214140 Sledge , Dalton M 9 2014 X
145028 Smith , Destiny F 11 2012 X
232435 Smith , EJ M 7 - X
177537 Smith , Hunter M 11 2012 X
221561 Smith , Kaylee F 8 - C
93075 Smith , Kendall F 10 2013 X

221560 Smith , Skylar F 10 2013 C
232414 Snyder , Lyndsi F 7 - X
103597 Sparks , Elijah M 11 2012 X
201138 Sparks , Kelsey F 7 - X
231331 Staten , Jonathan M 9 2014 X
214150 Steff , Emma F 7 - X
201550 Stills , Johnathan M 11 2012 X
145035 Stillwell , Haley F 10 2013 X
194158 Stoll , Cody M 10 2013 X
100692 Stracener , Braxton M 12 2011 X
166103 Strange , Mackenzie M 11 2012 X
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230716 Stringfield , Ty M 9 2014 X
201805 Summers , Madison F 9 2014 X
125026 Sumner , TJ M 12 2011 X
100671 Sumner , Thomas M 12 2011 X
221562 Taylor , Halie F 9 2014 C
162354 Tibbs , Lana F 12 2011 C
103598 Tooley , Christian M 11 2012 X
201139 Trent , Shelby F 7 - X
214156 Trstenjak , Adi M 7 - X
177525 Turner , Grant M 10 2013 X
230761 Turner , Hope F 11 2012 X
221563 Twidwell , Cara F 11 2012 C
231445 Varner , Lauren F 9 2014 X
145029 Viox , Katelyn F 12 2011 X
145034 Viox , Mackenzie F 9 2014 X
214145 Vondracek , Mikiah M 8 - X
201517 Wagoner , Clay M 10 2013 X
214551 Walden , Sam M 7 - X
125019 Walden , Scot M 12 2011 X
148818 Wallace , Caleb M 11 2012 X
166091 Wardlow , Baylen F 10 2013 X
177528 Watt , Breanna F 10 2013 X
127165 Watt , Damontra M 11 2012 X
176390 White , Macy F 10 2013 X
166587 White , Zach M 11 2012 X
107075 Whitney , Braxton M 12 2011 X
224420 Whitney , Brevon M 9 2014 X
100687 Whitney , Dylan M 12 2011 X
187649 Williams , Jacob M 8 - X
177526 Williams , Mason M 10 2013 X
93072 Willis , Brooklynn F 11 2011 X

176392 Willis , Hallie F 9 2014 X
93071 Willis , Lacey F 12 2011 X

231332 Willoughby , Duncan M 9 2014 X
159922 Wilson , Dylan M 12 2011 X
175981 Wilson , Logan M 10 2013 X
166838 Wilson , Macey F 8 - X
232415 Woods , Madra F 7 - X
125016 Wright , Alex M 12 2011 X
162342 Wyatt , Haley F 12 2011 C
231333 Xaysana , Lingekon M 9 2014 X
125017 Yoakem , Andrew M 12 2011 X
100693 Yoebstl , Josh M 12 2011 X
176393 Young , Elizabeth F 9 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Alford, Matt 
Beckham, Brett 
Biggs, Jonathan 
Brabham, Joseph 

X Britt, Khalil 
Campbell, Dakota 
Carpenter, Blake 

X Carter, Zach 
Downey, Davion 
Elkins, Colson 
Elrod, Seth 
Hawks, Ryan 
Hymer, Austin 
Johns, Devin 
Jones, Tyler 
Selvidge, Logan 
Stracener, Braxton 
Sumner, TJ 
Turner, Grant 
Wagoner, Clay 
Walden, Scot 

X White, Landon 
White, Zach 
Wright, Alex 
Yoakem, Andrew 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Abney, Cody 
Barber, Dayln 
Britt, Kaleb 
Britt, Khalil 
Brown, Eli 
Bullock, Stephon 
Cardwell, Trae 
Carter, Logan 
Gaines, Dylan 
Gibbs, Dawson 
Gilbert, Antwan 

X Graham, Lorenzo 
Howard, Jacob 

X Jones, Marquise 
Satterfield, Patrick 

X Stoll, Cody 
Strange, Mackenzie 
Whitney, Braxton 
Whitney, Dylan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Abney, Carrie 
X Akins, Sheridan 

Bibb, Dayiaone 
Blankenship, Hannah  
Blankenship, Zoe 
Dodd, Kailey 
Duncan, Cressida 

X Eakles, Ally 
X Gibbs, Nicki 

Gilbert, Brooklyn 
Glass, Summer 
Hendrick, Allison  

X Herald, Christy 
Houchins, Erin 
Howard, Cailyn B
Hudson, Sara K
Kieffer, Mika 
Peters, Sarah  
Ray, Ellie 
Romine, Samantha 
Wardlow, Baylen 

X Watt, Breanna 
Young, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Adams, Tanner 
Baxter, Parker 

X Bryant, Ethan 
Burns, Jacob 
Castelli, Jerad 
Eller, Andrew 

X Hagan, Austin 
X Hagan, Ryan 

Long, Zach 
Meador, Blake 
Merideth, Travis 
Poindexter, Ben 
Pruett, James 
Ryne, Christian 

X Summers, John 
Wilson, Dylan 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Baxter, Kaydee 
Brindley, Shelby 
Fiscus, Alyssa 
Furlong, Lauren 
Furlong, Penny 
Groff, Jasmine 
Magers, Renee 
McIntyre, Caitlin 
Rufus, Ashleigh 
Shaw, Madison 

X Van Meter, Sara 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Alford, Katie 
Anderson, Kelsey 
Beals, Makenzie 
Bollinger, Blair 
Bowman, Sabrina 
Burden, Jean 
Cochran, Kellyn 
Cochran, Riley 
Davenport, Grace 

X Decker, Cameron 
Duke, Brianna 
Gardner, Morgan 
Garms, Michaela 
Hammonds, Alyssa 

X Kieffer, Mikaylla 
X McCoy, Jessie 
X Minor, Kailey 

Shanklin, Breona 
Smith, Kaylee 
Smith, Skylar 

X Stewart, Elizabeth 
Taylor, Halie 
Tibbs, Lana 
Twidwell, Cara 
Wyatt, Haley 

X Wyatt, Maddie 

Varsity
Football

Abney, Isaac 
Abney, Jeremiah 
Arnold, Matt 
Ashburn, Josh 
Barber, Dayln 
Barnes, Gregory 

X Belcher, John 
Betten, Dallas 
Blair, Colton 
Boards, Isaiah 
Boots, Richard 
Boyd, Brian 
Brown, Eli 
Brown, Troy 
Bunton, Trebor 
Burton, Patrick 
Bybee, Peyton 
Canady, Andrew 

X Carpenter, Daelin 
Carr, Logan 
Clendenin, Dylan 

X Cook, Dwayne 
Cook, Dylan 

X Cunningham, Ty 
Dunn, Kameron 
Eakles, Anthony 
Elkins, Colson 
Fish, Eric 

X Fish, Gage 
Ghee, Spencer 
Gilbert, Antwan 
Glass, Houston 
Graham, Jerako 

X Gregory, Devin 
Griffin, Darien 

X Guster, Donald 
Howard, Brentley 
Hughes, Brandon 
Hughes, Matt 

X Humphrey, Blake 
Hurd, Conner 

X Huskey, Jeremiah 

X Jackson, Raymond 
Johnson, Bryson 

X Johnson, Seth 
Jones, Jacob 
Jones, Marquise 
Kelsey, Anthony 
Kemble, Tate 
Kessinger, Adam 
Key, Craig 
Lewis, John 

X Mann, Christian 
McCoy, Bryce 
Mitchell, Josh 

X Morris, Jonathan 
Naftel, Trevor 
Rager, Dillon 
Reynolds, John 
Reynolds, Matthew 
Reynolds, Willie 
Rivas, Sam 
Sanders, Anthony 
Satterfield, Patrick 
Selvidge, Logan 
Shields, Antonio 
Simpson, Kaleb 
Slagle, Brandon 

X Slaughter, Alex 
Stills, Johnathan 

X Stivers, Dane 
Sumner, Thomas 

X Trowbridge, Colby  
Wallace, Caleb 
Watt, Damontra 
Whitney, Dylan 
Yoebstl, Josh 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Carter, Zach 
Duvall, Austin 
Rager, Dillon 
West, Hunter 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Beals, Taylor 
Rufus, Ashleigh 

X Skaggs, Haley N

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Akins, Ashton D
Akins, Sheridan 
Bibb, Dayiaone 
Calvert, Payton 

X Elkin, Kya 
Gardner, Katie 
Gibbs, Nicki 
Glenn, Haylee 
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Houchins, Erin 
Howard, Cailyn B

X Hudson, Sara K
Hymer, Hailey 

X Martin, Chelsea 
Meherg, Josey 
Price, Olivia 
Smith, Kendall 
Sparks, Kelsey 
Willis, Brooklynn 
Willis, Lacey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Alvey, Austin 
Beckham, Brett 
Campbell, Dakota 
Carruthers, Dean 
Collins, Taylor 

X Elkins, Nick 
X Hendrick, Brian 

Hymer, Austin 
Jones, Austin 

X Pruett, James 
Reed, Josh  
Sparks, Elijah 
Tooley, Christian 
Walden, Scot 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Collett, Zoe 
Collins, Morgan 
Reed, Samantha 
Wardlow, Baylen 
Willis, Brooklynn 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alas, Dennis 
Allen, Kaleb 

X Ayala, Roman 
Baxter, Parker 
Bullock, Stephon 
Cano, Eddie 
Conway, Aaron 
Conway, Alex 
Eller, Andrew 
Escobar, Junior 

X Herrera, Jonny J
X Irvin, Nick 

Lopez, Edgar 
Lopez, Fernando 
Mann, Christian 
Martin, Zachary 

X Meador, Blake 
Meyer, William 
Mounts, Jakob 
Ortiz, Eber 

X Ortiz, Noe 
Poindexter, Ben 
Rangel, Misael 
Romero, Nelson 
Skaggs, Corey  

X Smith, Hunter 
X Whisenant, Noah 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Beals, Taylor 
Bibb, Dayiaone 
Blankenship, Lacey 
Calvert, Payton 
Davidson, Ally 
Eller, Haley 
Elrod, Haley 
Glenn, Haylee 
Groves, Aubrey M
Herald, Christy 

X Keister, Becca 
Leyva, Maria 
Martin, Karli 
McNeley, Alyssa 
Qualls, Savannah 
Ray, Ellie 
Rice, Emma 
Romine, Samantha 
Rufus, Ashleigh 

X Skaggs, Haley N
Smith, Destiny 
Stillwell, Haley 
Viox, Katelyn 
Viox, Mackenzie 
Willis, Lacey 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Babcock, Mason 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Chobot, Shelby 
Fansler, Rylee 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Alsup, William 
Bostic, Jacob  
Collins, Taylor 
England, Jacob 
Goodwin, Timothy 
Higdon, Andrew 
Higdon, Devin 
Lovell, Will 
Meyer, William 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Burke, Mia 
Clark, Mallory 

X Cockrill, Megan  
Crow, Hailey 

X Daves, Audrey 
Davidson, Ally 

X Furlong, Penny 
Gilbert, Brooklyn 
Hays, Lauren 
Hunt, Mayme 
Keeling, Madeline 

X Magers, Renee 
Rogers, McKenzie 
Rogers, Megan 
Summers, Madison 
Varner, Lauren 

X Vincent, Shatella 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Abney, Cody 
Allen, Antonio 

X Beam, Jessie 
Blankenship, Clavin 
Britt, Kaleb 
Britt, Khalil 
Brown, Troy 
Bruce, Caleb 
Bullington, Colton 

X Bullock, Stephon 
Carter, Kajanna 
Casavechia, Caleb 
Clendenin, Brandon 
Dunn, Kameron 
Eakles, Anthony 
Eleazor, Jerrod 
Embry, Allen 

X Escobar, Junior 
Gardner, Christian 

X Gibbs, Dawson 
Grace, Alex 
Graves, Jarius 
Harmon, Mattue 
Harrell, Jackson 
Hartz, Lee 

X Hendrick, Brian 
Herron, Taylor 
Jones, Marquise 
Kelsey, Anthony 
Lane, Cody 

X Lopez, Edgar 
X Martin, Zachary 

Mee, Micale 
Metcalfe, Kaleb 
Miller, Brayden 
Morris, Jonathan 
Morris, Tavion 
Naftel, Trevor 
Oppelt, Brandon 
Ortiz, Eber 

X Ortiz, Noe 
Osborne, Aaron 
Pearson, Jason 
Proctor, Jastin 
Reynolds, John 

X Reynolds, Matthew 
Ryne, Christian 

X Sanders, Anthony 
X Shields, Antonio 

Shobe, Jatevion  
Sledge, Dalton 
Smith, EJ 

X Smith, Hunter 
Staten, Jonathan 
Stills, Johnathan 
Stoll, Cody 

X Strange, Mackenzie 
Vondracek, Mikiah 
Watt, Damontra 
Whitney, Braxton 
Whitney, Brevon 
Williams, Jacob 
Willoughby, Duncan 
Wilson, Logan 
Xaysana, Lingekon 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Abney, Carrie 
Alford, Lauren 
Bloyd, Kaley 

X Bradley, Infinity  
Burden, Jean 

X Cardwell, Meghan 
Chobot, Shelby 
Clark, Brilee 
Coleman, Malaya 
Collett, Zoe 
Creek, Kayla 
Cummings, Jordan 
Dodd, Kailey 
Elder, Madeline 
Fansler, Rylee 
Fulkerson, Jordan 
Gardner, Morgan 

X Grimes, Emily 
Haynes, Justine 
Herald, Christy 
Herron, Tara 

X Kieffer, Mikaylla 
Lappe, Abigail 
Magers, Renee 

X Matthews, Chelsey 
McIntyre, Caitlin 
Naftel, Hailey 

X Peters, Sarah  
Pitts, Katelyn 
Richey, Sarah 
Roberson, Allyssa 

X Romine, Samantha 
Rufus, Ashleigh 
Schoeck, Cady 
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X Shanklin, Breona 
X Smith, Destiny 

Snyder, Lyndsi 
Steff, Emma 
Turner, Hope 
Wardlow, Baylen 

X Watt, Breanna 
Woods, Madra 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bloyd, Kaley 
Bloyd, Kendall 
Duncan, Cressida 

X Gibbs, Nicki 
Gilbert, Brooklyn 
Hayes, Kristen 

X Hays, Lauren 
X Hendrick, Katelyn 

Hendrick, Savannah 
Hopkins, Natalie 
Keeling, Grace 
Pippin, Sydney 
Roberson, Allyssa 
White, Macy 
Willis, Hallie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Adkins, Nathan 
Beam, Jessie 
Blankenship, Clavin 
Bruce, Caleb 

X Chandler, John David 
Colson, Ty 
England, Jacob 
Harmon, Mattue 
Hendrick, Colton 
Herron, Taylor 

X Jones, Tyler 
Lovell, Will 
Mefford, Parker 
Oppelt, Brandon 
Osborne, Aaron 
Sledge, Dalton 
Smith, Hunter 
Turner, Grant 
Vondracek, Mikiah 
Whitney, Braxton 
Williams, Jacob 
Williams, Mason 
Wilson, Logan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Abney, Carrie 
Alford, Lauren 

X Chobot, Shelby 
X Creek, Kayla 
X Dodd, Kailey 

Elder, Madeline 
Herron, Tara 

X Matthews, Chelsey 
Naftel, Hailey 

X Rice, Hannah 
Richey, Sarah 
Schoeck, Cady 
Steff, Emma 

X Watt, Breanna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Alford, Matt 
Baxter, Parker 
Beckham, Brett 
Campbell, Dakota 
Carter, Logan 
Chandler, John David 
Colson, Ty 
Elkins, Colson 
Hawks, Ryan 
Hymer, Austin 
Jones, Tyler 
Martin, Justin 
Stringfield, Ty 
Turner, Grant 
Wagoner, Clay 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Abney, Cody 
Barber, Dayln 

X Britt, Khalil 
X Bullock, Stephon 

Carter, Logan 
Chandler, John David 
Colson, Ty 

X Gaines, Dylan 
Gibbs, Dawson 
Howard, Jacob 
Jones, Tyler 
Mee, Micale 
Miller, Brayden 
Neal, Tashaun 
Reynolds, Willie 
Richardson, Jamison 
Satterfield, Patrick 
Stoll, Cody 
Strange, Mackenzie 
Whitney, Brevon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Abney, Carrie 
Blankenship, Hannah  
Blankenship, Zoe 

X Duncan, Cressida 
Eakles, Ally 
Glass, Summer 
Hendrick, Allison  
Howard, Cailyn B
Hudson, Sara K
Kieffer, Mika 
Peters, Sarah  
Ray, Ellie 
Romine, Samantha 
Wardlow, Baylen 

X Watt, Breanna 
Young, Elizabeth 

Junior Varsity
Football

Barber, Dayln 
Barnes, Gregory 
Betten, Dallas 
Boards, Isaiah 
Bunton, Trebor 
Bybee, Peyton 
Canady, Andrew 
Carr, Logan 

X Cook, Dwayne 
Cook, Dylan 
Eakles, Anthony 
Elkins, Colson 
Graham, Jerako 
Griffin, Darien 
Howard, Brentley 
Hughes, Brandon 
Johnson, Bryson 
Kemble, Tate 
Kessinger, Adam 
McCoy, Bryce 
Naftel, Trevor 
Reynolds, Willie 
Sanders, Anthony 
Satterfield, Patrick 
Slagle, Brandon 
Stills, Johnathan 
Wallace, Caleb 
Watt, Damontra 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Akins, Ashton D
Akins, Sheridan 
Comer, Ciera 
Elkin, Kya 
Gardner, Katie 
Gibbs, Nicki 
Glenn, Haylee 
Gray, Kaylee 
Howard, Cailyn B

Hudson, Sara K
Hymer, Hailey 
Jones, Alyssa 
Meherg, Josey 
Miller, Mackenzie 
Patters, Lucy 
Price, Olivia 
Sparks, Kelsey 
Wilson, Macey 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Alvey, Austin 
Campbell, Dakota 
Reed, Josh  
Walden, Sam 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Collett, Zoe 
Collins, Morgan 
Reed, Samantha 
Wardlow, Baylen 
Willis, Brooklynn 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alas, Dennis 
Avila, Daniel 
Ayala, Roman 
Baxter, Parker 
Bullock, Stephon 
Conway, Alex 
Duran, Juan 
Eller, Andrew 
Garcia, Miguel 
Good, James 
Harmon, Mattue 
Lopez, Fernando 
Mann, Christian 
Mehmed, Adis 
Ortiz, Eber 
Rangel, George 
Romero, Nelson 
Skaggs, Corey  
Trstenjak, Adi 
Vondracek, Mikiah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Carter, River 
Eller, Haley 
Elrod, Haley 
Franklin, Madolyn 
Glenn, Haylee 

X Gray, Jacey 
Halcomb, Justique  
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Hazel, Audrey 
Herald, Christy 
Manley, Reagan 
Martin, Karli 
Qualls, Savannah 
Ray, Ellie 
Rice, Emma 
Stillwell, Haley 
Viox, Mackenzie 
Watt, Breanna 

X Whittinghill, McKhala 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Akins, Sheridan 
Bloyd, Kendall 
Duncan, Cressida 
Gibbs, Nicki 
Grimes, Emily 
Hawthorne, Sydney 
Hayes, Kristen 
Hendrick, Katelyn 
Hendrick, Savannah 
Keeling, Grace 
Pippin, Sydney 
Young, Elizabeth 

Freshman
Baseball

Basham, Dakota 
Elkins, Colson 
Hawks, Ryan 
Jones, Austin 
Love, Caleb 
Love, Peyton 
McWhorter, Andrew 
Mellencamp, Matt 
Skaggs, Corey  
Stringfield, Ty 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Barber, Adante 
Barber, Dayln 
Basham, Dakota 
Byrd, Austin 
Carruthers, Dean 
Earthmann, Ty 
Graham, Jerako 
Harrell, David 
Mee, Micale 
Miller, Brayden 
Neal, Tashaun 
Patterson, Treante 
Reynolds, Willie 
Richardson, Isaiah 
Skaggs, Corey  
Sledge, Dalton 
Whitney, Brevon 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Abney, Carrie 
Blankenship, Hannah  
Blankenship, Zoe 
Hendrick, Allison  
Howard, Cailyn B
Hudson, Sara K
Kieffer, Mika 
Young, Elizabeth 

Freshman
Football

Barber, Dayln 
Barnes, Gregory 
Boards, Isaiah 
Bunton, Trebor 

X Cook, Dwayne 
Cook, Dylan 
Elkins, Colson 
Graham, Jerako 
Griffin, Darien 
Hughes, Brandon 
Johnson, Bryson 
Kessinger, Adam 
Naftel, Trevor 
Reynolds, Willie 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Akins, Ashton D
Comer, Ciera 
Elkin, Kya 
Gardner, Katie 
Gray, Kaylee 
Howard, Cailyn B
Hudson, Sara K
Hymer, Hailey 
Jones, Alyssa 
Miller, Mackenzie 
Patters, Lucy 
Price, Olivia 
Sparks, Kelsey 
Trent, Shelby 
Wilson, Macey 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bloyd, Kendall 
Duncan, Cressida 
Gray, Jacey 
Hawthorne, Sydney 
Willis, Hallie 
Young, Elizabeth 


